www.anfieldsensors.com38 www.anfieldsensors.comJan 2023
TT
10
0.38
69 2.
70
51 2.
00

1 2 3 4 5
TT - S - N25/100C - 2 - 8M32 - HC
Ordering Information
1 - Sensing Element:
S - Solid State
2 - Temperature Range:
N25/100C -  -25°C to 100°C  (-13°F to 212°F)
0/100C -  0°C to 100°C  (32°F to 212°F)
0/300F -  0°F to 300°F  (-17°C to 149°C)
3 - Output:
2 - 4 - 20mA
4 - Threads:
8M32 - 1/2 NPT thread
8G32 - 1/2 BSPP thread with viton seal
5 - Electrical Connector
HC - DIN 43650A
Example
www.anfieldsensors.com www.anfieldsensors.comJan 2023
TEMPERATURE SWITCH GUIDE
 TEM
P
ER
A
TU
R
E
S
W
ITC
H
Models
S2TAF S3TAF S5TAF S6TAF S7TAF S8TAF
Temperature
Range
77°F - 293°F
(25° - 145°C)
77°F - 293°F
(25° - 145°C)
130°F / 54°C
140°F / 60°C
150°F / 65°C
160°F / 71°C
170°F / 76°C
180°F / 82°C
190°F / 87°C
200°F / 93°C
220°F / 104°C
130°F / 54°C
140°F / 60°C
150°F / 65°C
160°F / 71°C
170°F / 76°C
180°F / 82°C
190°F / 87°C
200°F / 93°C
220°F / 104°C
120°F / 49°C
140°F / 60°C
160°F / 71°C
170°F / 76°C
180°F / 82°C
120°F / 49°C
140°F / 60°C
160°F / 71°C
170°F / 76°C
180°F / 82°C
Electrical
Rating
15 amp 15 amp 3 amp 3 amp 3 amp 3 amp
Silver / Gold Silver Silver Silver Gold Gold
Electrical